Socorro Rodeo Complex - Bar Hart Bar Productions (Socorro, NM) - 06/01/2025

# 14 Ranch Hand HC - 39 teams

Total
Time
97.93
97.93
98.95
98.95
103.59
103.59
101.46
101.46
108.15
108.15
102.1
102.1
105.99
105.99
109.21
109.21

Placing
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#11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 42 teams

Total
Time
91.48
91.48
108.74
108.74
112.85
112.85
97.71
97.71
103.9
103.9
47.48

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
18
18
17
17
16
16
10

Last Name

Brown
Chavez
Gonzales
Guest
Gonzales
Veit
Brown
Gonzales
Gonzales
Veit
Guest
Martin
Gonzales
Veit
Gonzales
Miranda

Last Name

Carpenter
Wright
Gonzales
Lestyf
Gonzales
Thomas
Carpenter
Thomas
Goldston
Thomas
Guest

First
Name
Luke
Vanessa
Sydney
Cindy
Sydney
Hilton
J.D.
Sydney
Amador
Hilton
Cindy
Caleb
Sydney
Hilton
Sydney
Ryan

First
Name
Tammy
Lela
Amador
Jessica
Sydney
Flora Sue
Tammy
Flora Sue
Sandra
Flora Sue
Randy

Amount
Won

$342.00
$342.00
$205.00
$205.00
$136.00
$136.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$368.00
$368.00
$220.00
$220.00
$174.00
$174.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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6 47.48 10 Veit
7 53.14 10 Lestyf
7 53.14 10 Veit
8 53.41 10 Brown
8 53.41 10 Wright
9 55.97 10 Carpenter
9 55.97 10 Veit
#4 - 24 teams
: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 103.31 19 Brown
1 103.31 19 Miranda
2 102.61 17 Brown
2 102.61 17 Gonzales
3 110.16 17 Chaves
3 110.16 17 Miranda
4 115.53 17 Chaves
4 115.53 17 Gonzales
5 108.19 13 Brown
5 108.19 13 Guest

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 103.87 20 Gonzales
1 103.87 20 Guest
2 110.3 20 Martin
2 110.3 20 Miranda
3 118.36 18 Chavez
3 118.36 18 Martin
4 99.12 17 Brown
4 99.12 17 Gonzales
5 110.95 15 Guest
5 110.95 15 Martin

#8 HC - 20 teams

Hilton
Jessica
Hilton
J.D.
Lela
Ross
Hilton

First
Name
J.D.
Ryan
Scott
Sydney
RC
Ryan
RC
Sydney
Luke
Cindy

First
Name

Amador
Cindy
Caleb
Ryan

Vanessa
Caleb
Luke

Amador
Cindy
Caleb

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$252.00
$252.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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0.5
0.5

Points
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0.5
0.5

Points
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Total
Time
96.09
96.09
102.86
102.86
105.55
105.55
113.72
113.72
48.09
48.09

Placing
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g;):telli Last Name
20 Gonzales
20 Guest
20 Martin

20 Miranda
20 Gonzales

20 Martin
20 Gonzales
20 Guest
10 Gonzales
10 Guest

All Levels Handicap - 43 teams

Total
Time
96.05
96.05
103.04
103.04
105.6
105.6
107.32
107.32
43.38
4338
44 4
44 4
47.04
47.04
47.16
47.16
51.26
51.26

Placing
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g::tﬁle Last Name
20 Gonzales
20 Veit
20 Brown
20 Martin
20 Daughetee
20 Martin
19 Brown
19 Veit
10 Gonzales
10 Guest
10 Carpenter
10 Veit
10 Carpenter
10 Thomas
10 Guest
10 Martin
10 Brown
10 Miranda

Western Heritage - 22 teams

First
Name
Sydney
Cindy
Caleb
Ryan
Sydney
Caleb
Amador
Randy
Sydney
Randy

First
Name
Sydney
Hilton
Luke
Caleb
Nathan
Caleb
Luke
Hilton
Sydney
Randy
Tammy
Hilton
Tammy
Flora Sue
Randy
Caleb
Luke
Ryan

Amount
Won

$210.00
$210.00
$140.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$376.00
$376.00
$226.00
$226.00
$151.00
$151.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Points
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Total

Placing Time
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109.29
109.29
115.33
115.33
109.84
109.84
112.77
112.77
115.95
115.95

Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
15
15
14
14
13
13

Last Name

Chavez
Gonzales
Gonzales

Martin

Brown
Miranda

Brown

Brown

Chavez

Lestyf

First
Name
Vanessa
Sydney
Sydney
Caleb
Sister
Ryan
Sister
Luke
Vanessa
Jessica

Amount
Won

$231.00
$231.00
$154.00
$154.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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